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Specifications

Thread Size 1-16 UNF 2B Gasket OD
Gasket Inside Diameter 2.50 inch Length
Largest OD 3.69 inch Hydrostatic Burst
Minimum
Pressure Valve No
Rated Flow
Primary Particle 24.6 micron (c)
Efficiency @ 100%

Product Comments

Stratapore Media

Related Parts

Replaces LF3552

Product Specifications

Fleetguard® LF3806 premium spin-on lube filter meets or exceeds
OE performance requirements and the new challenges of modern

2.83 inch

6.94 inch

203.0 psi

33 L/m


https://fleetguard--ecommstg.sandbox.my.site.com/Portal/s/productDetails?propertyVal=LF3806
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